Ve

Vd

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

T

S
8

S
RS

71
{1\

T
<7
ST

44

o
=
o
2
=
o
=
=
o
15

e
™

N O
o A
2(
Y
ul
S g
N g
-
n

SATARCN

PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION

Athletes

< | O] OO N[O I IO OO0 I H OO0 OO0 O0O|NO|O|O|N| O | <
< | OO N N[O ST OO0 OO0 IO O S |00 N O|O|Oo|N| O | <
O 0| O O N[ I| O| O 0| O| O| O] O H| O V| O| OO I| O| O | O] O] O] | O Of O] O
O | OO <IN O T T OO O N|ON| | OO MO OO0 |0 O0|O0O0 I H | <
AT O M T N[O I T O] OO N OO IO OO N|O|O |00 O] | <
| 0| O M| O I O| V| V| O] O| O | O|N| O O] O M N| O| O] 0O| O] O] O| O] ©Of| «1| O| C©
N[N H O O dA| dA| N[ N| H| d| N| d| O| | d| N| N| | O| O| | \N| O| O 1| N| N| O \N| O
N[N N OO d| A N[N H| d| N| N| O| | O] O| N| d| N| O| | N| N| O 1| N| N| N[ N| O
< | DA O N[ S| NN S A NN S| OO N S| AN S| S| O] | <
TS| A N D (T NI O N MO I AN SO N| S| | <
88711468%4588145488414%5148%488
O TN IO N O I NI WO 0O N O AN T O dA | H| |0 0| Hf | N| N < | ©
N | AN ™ N N | N —| ™M AN
Ol W o< 2 ZZ 2wl > o <| x| Oo|x|Ww| —| _ ZIN| | X| Q| 4| 2| x| <
|25 N| x| S| Z TN O vl |l x| o|ouelzl g & <|<|ulw N o olv
< << <|@oao|ojojo|ojo|uulEljolo|lolo] | ==X d=2Z22aax
A N M| O] O~ 0O O] A N M | | O | OO O] Al N| M | O] ©O| -] 0Ol O] O H
| | | | | | | | | | N| N| N| N| N| N| N| N[ N[ N[O M

01.02.23

TRA World Cup 2023 — Santarém (POR) ID 17179



50

56

50 | 106

50

100

41

46

4

96

4

105

13
17

8
12] 12

410 | 229

32| SWE
33| UKR
34| USA
35| UZB

TT

01.02.23

TRA World Cup 2023 - Santarém (POR) ID 17179



Officials

0
1
0
1
0

0

1
1

0
1
0

0
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
0

1

1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
1

1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1

IRI
IRL

ITA

1| ARG
2| AUS
3| AUT
4| AZE
5| BEL
6| BRA
7] BUL
8| CAN
9| CHN
10| COL
11| CZE
12| EGY
13| ESP
14| FIN
15| FRA
16| GBR
17| GEO
18| GER
19| GRE

20
21

22

23| JPN
24| KAZ
25| LAT
26 | MEX
27| NED
28| NZL
29| POL
30| POR
31| RSA
32| SWE
33| UKR
34| USA
35| UZB

Lausanne, 1 February 2023

Legend:

W: Women

M: Men

TRA: Trampoline

C: Coach

TUM: Trampoline

SYN: Synchronised

IND : Individual

Med: Medical Doctor

TM: Team Manager
J.: Judge

HD: Head of Delegation

P. Staff: Paramedical Staff

(end of document)

01.02.23

TRA World Cup 2023 — Santarém (POR) ID 17179



