

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE



FIG TRA World Cup 1-2 July 2023 Santarém (POR)



PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION

Athletes

	NF	Global TRA Total nb of gymnasts	TRA Total nb of gymnasts	TRA Men Ind Senior	TRA Wom Ind Senior	TRA Men Syn Senior units	TRA Wom Syn Senior units	TUM Total nb of gymnasts	TUM Men Tum Senior	TUM Wom Tum Senior	DMT Total nb of gymnasts	DMT Men Tum Senior	DMT Wom Tum Senior
1	ARG	9	8	4	4	2	2	1	1	0	8	4	4
2	AUS	24	8	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	8	4	4
3	AUT	7	7	4	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	AZE	4	1	0	1	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0
5	BEL	10	1	1	0	0	0	8	4	4	2	2	0
6	BRA	12	4	2	2	1	1	4	2	2	4	2	2
7	BUL	6	6	3	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	CAN	24	8	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	8	4	4
9	CHN	32	16	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	8	4	4
10	COL	4	4	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	CZE	5	5	3	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	EGY	8	8	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
13	ESP	20	8	4	4	2	1	4	2	2	8	4	4
14	FIN	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
15	FRA	6	4	2	2	1	1	2	0	2	0	0	0
16	GBR	21	5	3	2	0	1	8	4	4	8	4	4
17	GEO	4	4	0	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	GER	16	8	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	8	4	4
19	GRE	11	8	4	4	1	1	3	0	3	0	0	0
20	IRI	4	4	4	0	2	0	2	2	0	4	4	0
21	IRL	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	ITA	4	4	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	JPN	28	16	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	4	2	2
24	KAZ	5	5	4	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	LAT	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	MEX	4	4	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	NED	12	8	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	4	2	2
28	NZL	32	16	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	8	4	4
29	POL	4	4	4	0	2	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
30	POR	24	8	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	8	4	4
31	RSA	16	8	4	4	0	0	8	4	4	8	4	4

	NF	Global TRA Total nb of gymnasts	TRA Total nb of gymnasts	TRA Men Ind Senior	TRA Wom Ind Senior	TRA Men Syn Senior units	TRA Wom Syn Senior units	TUM Total nb of gymnasts	TUM Men Tum Senior	TUM Wom Tum Senior	DMT Total nb of gymnasts	DMT Men Tum Senior	DMT Wom Tum Senior
32	SWE	13	8	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	6	3	3
33	UKR	17	8	4	4	2	2	8	4	4	1	1	0
34	USA	8	8	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	UZB	12	12	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TT	410	229	105	96	46	41	100	50	50	106	56	50

Officials

	NF	Heads of delegation	TRA Common deleg.	TRA Common deleg. Medical doctors	TRA Coaches	TRA Paramedical staff	TRA Senior Judges	TUM Coaches	TUM Paramedical staff	TUM Senior Judges	DMT Coaches	DMT Paramedical staff	DMT Senior Judges
1	ARG	1	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	2	0	1
2	AUS	1	1	0	3	1	1	2	0	1	2	0	1
3	AUT	1	0	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	AZE	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0
5	BEL	0	0	0	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	1
6	BRA	1	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	0	2	1	1
7	BUL	1	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	CAN	1	1	1	3	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1
9	CHN	1	1	1	3	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2
10	COL	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	CZE	1	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	EGY	1	1	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
13	ESP	1	1	0	3	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	1
14	FIN	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
15	FRA	0	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0
16	GBR	1	1	0	2	1	1	2	1	2	2	1	2
17	GEO	1	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	GER	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1
19	GRE	1	1	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
20	IRI	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
21	IRL	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	ITA	1	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	JPN	1	1	1	3	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2
24	KAZ	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	LAT	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	MEX	1	0	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
27	NED	1	1	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	1
28	NZL	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	0	1	1	1
29	POL	1	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
30	POR	1	1	0	2	1	1	1	0	1	1	0	1
31	RSA	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	0	2	0	1
32	SWE	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	1
33	UKR	1	1	0	2	0	1	2	0	1	1	0	0
34	USA	1	1	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	UZB	1	1	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0

Lausanne, 1 February 2023

Legend:

IND : Individual **SYN**: Synchronised **TUM**: Trampoline **TRA**: Trampoline **M**: Men **W**: Women
HD: Head of Delegation **TM**: Team Manager **C**: Coach **Med**: Medical Doctor
P. Staff: Paramedical Staff **J.:** Judge

(end of document)